Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seren Black - (971008) - Tandridge Aquarius Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:28.20
4:28.45
4:33.90
4:40.35
4:50.97

4:59.29

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:28.45
4:28.20
4:33.90
4:40.35
4:50.97

4:59.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

126
125
118
110
98
90

WA Pts

125
126
118
110
98
90

Round

Round

Date

2211114
21/03/15
11/05/14
02/11/13
12/10/13
03/10/12

Date

21/03/15
22/11/14
11/05/14
02/11/13
12/10/13
03/10/12

Meet

South Croydon Club Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

South Croydon Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
South Croydon Club Championships

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

South Croydon Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Venue

Croydon
South Croydon
South Croydon
Bexleyheath
South Croydon

Croydon

Venue

South Croydon
Croydon

South Croydon
Bexleyheath
South Croydon

Croydon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon

SouthCroydon

Club Swam Under

SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon

SouthCroydon

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



