Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seren Black - (971008) - Tandridge Aquarius Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.20	126	F	22/11/14	South Croydon Club Championships	Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:28.45	125	F	21/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:33.90	118	F	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:40.35	110	F	02/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	SouthCroydon	3
4:50.97	98	F	12/10/13	South Croydon Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:59.29	90	F	03/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	SouthCroydon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.45	125	F	21/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:28.20	126	F	22/11/14	South Croydon Club Championships	Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:33.90	118	F	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:40.35	110	F	02/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	SouthCroydon	3
4:50.97	98	F	12/10/13	South Croydon Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
4:59.29	90	F	03/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	SouthCroydon	4